
ONE OFF ADMISSION

FREE

$3.50

$3.50

$5.50

$2.50

$2.20

$2.50

CHILD 4 AND UNDER* 

CHILD 5-17YEARS

AGED PENSIONER**

ADULT

SPECTATOR***

SWIMMING CLUB

SCHOOL GROUP pp****

FULL SESON PASSES

$130.00

$130.00

$170.00

$300.00

CHILD 5-17YEARS

AGED PENSIONER**

ADULT

FAMILY per Medicare Card

HALF SESON PASSES

$95.00

$95.00

$140.00

$300.00

CHILD 5-17YEARS

AGED PENSIONER**

ADULT

FAMILY per Medicare Card

OPENING TIMES

6:30AM - 8:00AM

11:00AM - 8:00PM

10:00AM - 8:00PM

10:00AM - 8:00PM

MONDAY - FRIDAY  

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 0  -  M A R C H  2 0 2 1

Here at Holland Park Pool, we take pride in the
quality of programs and services that we have on
offer. 

This facility is proudly managed by Leisure and
Recreation Group on behalf of Bland Shire Council.

POOL INFORMATION & HISTORY

*

**

***

****

Must have an adult in the
water with child at all times
Must show a valid age pension
card
A spectator must not enter a
body of water
Only during school hours

+

CONTACT DETAILS

(02) 69722135

hollandpark@lrgroup.com.au

www.hollandparkpool.com.au

35 Kurrajong Street, West

Wyalong 

T H E  O F F I C I A L  L  R  G R O U P  I N F O R M A T I O N  S H E E T
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Price $3.50 for unlimited

rides

October - March  

 Saturday + Sunday 

12pm -5pm 

December + January

School Holidays

Everyday 12pm-5pm 
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WATER EXERCISE
Excellent cardiovascular and
muscle toning activity using
water resistance.

ADULT PROGRAMS

Contact the pool for specific information on the programs on offer.

P A G E  2T H E  O F F I C I A L  L  R  G R O U P  I N F O R M A T I O N  S H E E T

COMMENTS? 

TBA due to Covid 
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WRIGGLE BEAN

Our menu ranges from your classic swimming pool options

to thirst quenching drinks.

K I O S K

Our swimming merchandise caters for all levels of

swimmers, with products ranging from goggle to floaties.  

M E R C H A N D I S E

FUN IN THE SUN

Children should be encourage
to be involved in aquatic
programs to help develop:
water safety knowledge,
overall swimming ability and a
love for an active lifestyle.
Programs on offer

YOUTH PROGRAMSSWIM SCHOOL

Learn to Swim levels
currently on offer

INFANT AQUATICS
6 months to 3 years

LTS GROUPS
4 years of age and up

WATER SKILLS
Stroke correction groups

SQUAD PROGRAMS
Must be able to swim
independently

BUSH NIPPERS
Must be able to swim
independently


