



POOL INFORMATION & HISTORY

Here at Holland Park Pool, we take pride in the quality of programs and services that we have on offer.

This facility is proudly managed by Leisure and Recreation Group on behalf of Bland Shire Council.

OPENING TIMES

MONDAY - FRIDAY 6:30AM - 8:00AM 11:00AM - 8:00PM

SATURDAY & SUNDAY 10:00AM - 8:00PM

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 10:00AM - 8:00PM

ONE OFF ADMISSION

FREE	CHILD 4 AND UNDER*
\$3.50	CHILD 5-17YEARS
\$3.50	AGED PENSIONER**
\$5.50	ADULT
\$2.50	SPECTATOR***
\$2.20	SWIMMING CLUB
\$2.50	SCHOOL GROUP pp****

FULL SESON PASSES

CHILD 5-17YEARS	\$130.00
AGED PENSIONER**	\$130.00
ADULT	\$170.00
FAMILY per Medicare Card	\$300.00

HALF SESON PASSES CONTACT DETAILS

CHILD 5-17YEARS	\$95.00
AGED PENSIONER**	\$95.00
ADULT	\$140.00
FAMILY per Medicare Card	\$300.00

- * Must have an adult in the water with child at all times
- ** Must show a valid age pension card
- *** A spectator must not enter a body of water
- **** Only during school hours



(02) 69722135



www.hollandparkpool.com.au

35 Kurrajong Street, West Wyalong

SWIM SCHOOL

Learn to Swim levels currently on offer

INFANT AQUATICS

6 months to 3 years

LTS GROUPS

4 years of age and up

WATER SKILLS

Stroke correction groups

YOUTH PROGRAMS

Children should be encourage to be involved in aquatic programs to help develop: water safety knowledge, overall swimming ability and a love for an active lifestyle. Programs on offer

SQUAD PROGRAMS

Must be able to swim independently

BUSH NIPPERS

Must be able to swim independently

ADULT PROGRAMS

WATER EXERCISE

Excellent cardiovascular and muscle toning activity using water resistance.

Contact the pool for specific information on the programs on offer.



FUN IN THE SUN

TBA due to Covid

Ш

Price \$3.50 for unlimited

rides October - March

Saturday + Sunday 12pm -5pm

December + January School Holidays

Everyday 12pm-5pm

Ш Į S O П



WRIGGLE BEAN

KIOSK

Our menu ranges from your classic swimming pool options to thirst quenching drinks.

MERCHANDISE

Our swimming merchandise caters for all levels of swimmers, with products ranging from goggle to floaties.

COMMENTS?



